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	DAY
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	TIME
	2.00-5.00
	2.00-5.00
	2.00-5.00
	2.00-5.00

	Courses
	
Phil.702/902.


Studies in methodology and Philosophy of Science.



Dr. Samina
	
Phil.704/904.


Advanced Epistemology





Prof. Dr. Sarfraz Khan
	
Phil.703/903.


Philosophy of Language





Dr. Shuja Ahmad









	
	Phil.705/905 



	 
Studies in Metaphysics (Western and Islamic) 





[bookmark: _GoBack]Dr.Samina







Chairman.
Department of Philosophy,
University of Peshawar.

